

L.A Case No. 11 of 2014(9/07)

Present : S.Majumder , Learned Addl. District Judge, 1st Court, Hooghly-in-charge.

(Vide order No. 261/G dated 31.08.2021 of the Learned District Judge, Hooghly.)

Order No. 93 dated 04.09.2021.

Both parties take no steps. In view of resolution dated 27.08.2021 and 01.09.2021 of Hooghly District Bar Association and Hooghly Bar Association respectively, the hearing of arguments is adjourned.

To 01.12.2021 for hearing of arguments.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge, (i/c)

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court,
Hooghly. (i/c)