

L.A. Misc Case 11 of 2014(9/2007).

Order No. 97 dated 17.05.2022.

Both parties file separate haziras through their Learned advocates. Today is fixed for hearing of arguments. None is moved. The case is adjourned.

To 24.06.2022 for hearing of arguments.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly.

